No. C86973

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jun 30, 2012
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO HERITAGE TRUST, INCORPORATED
KATHERINE KIRK

P.O. BOX 140617

BOISE ID 83714

USA

KATHERINE KIRK
5115 W PARSONS DR
BOISE ID 83714

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT SUZANNE B BUDGE 802 W. BANNOCK SUITE 800
TREASURER JOHN HILER P.O. BOX 688
DIRECTOR ANNE ZAUNER P.O. BOX 186
DIRECTOR DONNA WOOLSTON 220 N. VAN BUREN
DIRECTOR ALAN MINSKOFF 2200 GOSSAMER LN
DIRECTOR JERRY MYERS 101 N. MAIN
DIRECTOR MARILYN SABELLA 326 N. FIRST
DIRECTOR R. JOHN TAYLOR P.O. BOX 538
DIRECTOR DENNIS O'BRIEN P.O. BOX 469
DIRECTOR STEVE KOHNTOPP 1286 E 4200 N
SECRETARY JUDY MORTIMER 7403 SO. FIRST EAST
DIRECTOR THOMAS HOWELL 4275 E 1400 N
DIRECTOR MARLA KRIGBAUM 3338 HWY 55

City State
BOISE D
MOUNTAIN HOME  ID
KETCHUM D
MOSCOW D
BOISE D
POCATELLO D
SANDPOINT D
LEWISTON D
WALLACE D
FILER D
IDAHO FALLS D
ASHTON D

NEW MEADOWS ID

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83702
83647
83340
83843
83706
83204
83864
83501
83873
83328
83404
83420
83645

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 86973

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Katherine Kirk
Name (type or print): Katherine Kirk

Date: 04/18/2012

Title: Executive Director

Processed 04/18/2012

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




