

No. C 86973		Due no later than Jun 30, 2012		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form		KATHERINE KIRK 5115 W PARSONS DR BOISE ID 83714			
		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.		3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
		IDAHO HERITAGE TRUST, INCORPORATED KATHERINE KIRK P.O. BOX 140617 BOISE ID 83714 USA					
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
PRESIDENT	SUZANNE B BUDGE	802 W. BANNOCK SUITE 800	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
TREASURER	JOHN HILER	P.O. BOX 688	MOUNTAIN HOME	ID	USA	83647	
DIRECTOR	ANNE ZAUNER	P.O. BOX 186	KETCHUM	ID	USA	83340	
DIRECTOR	DONNA WOOLSTON	220 N. VAN BUREN	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843	
DIRECTOR	ALAN MINSKOFF	2200 GOSSAMER LN	BOISE	ID	USA	83706	
DIRECTOR	JERRY MYERS	101 N. MAIN	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83204	
DIRECTOR	MARILYN SABELLA	326 N. FIRST	SANDPOINT	ID	USA	83864	
DIRECTOR	R. JOHN TAYLOR	P.O. BOX 538	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501	
DIRECTOR	DENNIS O'BRIEN	P.O. BOX 469	WALLACE	ID	USA	83873	
DIRECTOR	STEVE KOHNTOPP	1286 E 4200 N	FILER	ID	USA	83328	
SECRETARY	JUDY MORTIMER	7403 SO. FIRST EAST	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404	
DIRECTOR	THOMAS HOWELL	4275 E 1400 N	ASHTON	ID	USA	83420	
DIRECTOR	MARLA KRIGBAUM	3338 HWY 55	NEW MEADOWS	ID	USA	83645	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: ID C 86973		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Katherine Kirk Name (type or print): Katherine Kirk		Date: 04/18/2012 Title: Executive Director			
Processed 04/18/2012		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.					